DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Alilytics Pte. Ltd.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Ailyssa - AiSafety - Al Enabled Mobile Video Surveillance System (2 New Cameras)

Appointment Period

21 March 2024 to 20 March 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

21 March 2025 to 20 March 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *

$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

1) 1 Year License

2) Allow selection of up to 2 Use Cases Each
3) Cloud/Remote Based Al

4) Web Dashboard

5) Alert Image + Preview Video

6) Telegram Alerts

7) 1 Year storage of Alert Information
8) Configuration and Networking

9) Unlimited Account User Creation
10) Unlimited Report Generation

Hardware

1) Al-enabled Video Surveillance System (VSS) unit
with 2 IP cameras (1 Fixed Bullet and 1 Pan-Tilt-
Zoom)

Professional Services

1) Delivery, Installation, Setup

2) Maintenance, Support

3) Testing and commissioning of cameras
4) Remote viewing configuration

Training
1) 2 Hour Training For Any Number Of Users

Others
Not Applicable

Year

Set

Setup

Training

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total |$

6,900.00

$

5,000.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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